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I, the undersigned, hereby certify that this plat Is
correct to the best of my knowledge and belief
and shows all the Information required by law and
the regulations Issued and prescribed by the
Department of Environmental Prote^or

P.S. 2092

NO. 2092

STATE OF I □ == □[

SEAL

FILE NO; 17-22
DRAWING NO: HInes 14H
SCALE: rglOOO'

MINIMUM DEGREE OF ACCURACY;
1:2500

PROVEN SOURCE OF ELEVATION:
NBSCORSStatton

STATE d|^ES%IRGINIA ^
DEPARTMENT OF feNVIRONMEA^AL PROTECTION

OILAN^^PiyiSION

DATE: May 20 20 25

OPERATOR'S WELL NO.: HInee UH

47

API WELL NO

.  051 . 02159
STATE COUNTY PERMIT

WfELL TYPE: □ OIL H GAS □ LIQUID INJECTION □ WASTE DISPOSAL
(IF GAS) PRODUCTION : □ STORAGE □ DEEP El SHALLOW

LOCATION: ELEVATION: 1125' WATERSHED Middle Grave Cre^ QUADRANGLE: ,
DISTRICT: Washington COUNTY: Marshall
SURFACE OWNER: Shelby Hlnterer A

l4ound8vills

CREAGE: 94.656

ROYALTY OWNER: Shelby Hlnterer LEASE NO: 164359001 ACREAGE; 156.218

PROPOSED WORK: B DRILL □ CONVERT □ DRILL DEEPER BFRACTURE OR STIMULATE □ PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION
□ PERFORATE NEW FORMATION GOTRER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

□ PLUG AND ABANDON GCLEAN OUT AND REPLUG TARGET FORMATION: Mareellus ESTIMATED DEPTH: 6312-

WELL OPERATOR: EOT CHAP LLC
ADDRESS: 400 Woodctlff Drive

DESIGNATED AGENT; Joseph C. Mallow
ADDRESS: 427 Midstate Drive

Canonsburq. PA 15317 Clarteburg. WV 26301
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Mines 14H

Mines South

EOT Production Company

roctta ItaMvNOL nrcelNoi QxMy atttci BataoellaclOiimer Acres

1 12 » Monhdl WuHngUai BidbyWbodHntersr 94656

2 12 29 Mvshall UOoNntlon IMnRxler 25
3 11 1 ktMEO WaNnffon OkayL Rn43. 67.577

4 12 31 Mnhdl IttMhEtDn RttldaanltaMns CASe
5 12 307 Mgahea WnNniyon UsoKDenoar 26276

6 12 303 Mnahall WaNniyon 1tnyLtXsnMi.alui 1135

7 12 302 ttnheO MhaHngan OTAuroiatlC 32

8 12 32 Uiahea WeMntton

i

1

6645
9 12 33 bbntdi WtBHigyon HnyT fhnonsBLolal. 83197

13 12 304 (tanhdl VteWigon BOTAnrallC 3159
14 12 306 ttnshaO VUnHngton OTAuroiatlC 1

15 12 301 MaishaP WOahlntfon Morgan IraocOeM 6738
16 12 305 (tonhao lAOtMigpon Mgid>nT.LioaMd 668

17 12 66 MaoiaO vmMntpon AntaNLGoodnldd-em 1607

18 12 25 MBahaawaMngtan AnSoMGonHdlom 39

19 12 26 MarshaO WtnUngion SateofWhstWrdiSa 616

26 12 27 Mgahall WOaNn^on BHotd Dadd Mnilh. d rat 656
21 12 261 ikBnhaa wsNitfon Blmcd OEMd Nutti el ut 617

22 12 26 ntntoa WoNngon TbHas S 8Jassica a Bmn 658

23 12 24 Mnhdl WnHntfi" UBnSOb «UpHn9|IIWaSnB10ni 67526

31 12 67.3 MvghaO WBtdngtan ErendaJGooiMdd 675

25 12 67.7 Manldl WtaMntfon BrsndaJOaodnldii 02562

33 12 678 UanhaO W&aNniyon Hchad ManhiGDoMdd 05

27 12 67 MnhaB WOMndon JOaDaneRud 10925

60 13 2 Unhrtl WtaMnden 'UdhDawnRHaaer 84665

91 9 36 MnhaU'VOtHngbn BaOi A 6Riher1Q Thonias a48»

92 9 35 Mnhall WsHndon Bath A ARlbeiia llwnaa 11.5

93 9 34 Mmhafl WnHndon Bodl A SfUaatQUiomas 1254

91 10 6 ttntoa tttsNnokn Jimsiabuilelol 7459

65 11 31 Marahdi WtaNngtti RogerOelbeil Body 6665
66 11 33 MnhOl WBMngbn BMardR 6 JanaL Rchards 200

97 11 2 Mmhall VISsNndon RmeieD'nanar.olui 34665

68 11 21 MMbO WnMndon RandsB'Itiner.elui nam

69 11 161 MwlUWihlndcn QdlACbihiaaoiuc 1197

too 11 162 MMbO WOaNfldon JbdyLABIoMWbas 069

101 11 18 Ntndua WMindon Rn<E6BentLaSdey 40726

102 11 12 ttnhall.VIOtMfldon RtertSSningelal. 0694

103 12 314 Unina WnMnden QoileaE AHalleAnnHisHne 5

101 12 311 Novansn - WanflpO'i ItaaadLA^hlaLlhnry 4196

105 12 312 StntHO WteWndBi Ostitoghu BloelteMns 5

106 13 4 Marshall VtoNndon RaMdaBieHDsMm 3D

107 11 14 Mintull WOsNndon Qauntry Roads Ropeilica UC use

WB 11 61 ttntdl MOsNndon Jmsataitelol. 044

109 11 U1 Mntall vmMfldon BenorGamarti 6017

110 11 13 Mnhall VltaNnden CDOeenLMoOaln 8678

111 13 8 Morahoa WisNndon JmaosJChvenqitetui 86187

112 11 15 MogahdrvmNndon JmuaiONenewolw 16775

113 13 7 Manhd) WtaNndon jamosiCaveMKoiiK 3286

114 11 11 MBtinO WaWndon Usa RrnnerSJasseRiwInelon 51655

115 11 113 Msshdi Mhtflnden DantsWADonnaODar 3651

116 13 10 Mnhea VttaMngton JinieaJ(&venay.cluc 75

117 13 11 Monhdl WhtMndon DennisWADannaODw 37.691

118 13 111 Marshall WhsHndon CHoOMrtyOnmsoineslnc. 6556

119 13 58 Ibnhaa WuHndon QnaUdaSonGaalOsmpany 7.732

120 13 SO MsthaO MhsHndon DeltonGoilter.clat 1759

121 13 15 MDsheO WuHndon R M Qonud (Mlylhist 16631

122 13 21 Marshall WuHndon RchordEWrgAOlal. 304

123 13 6 UgahaU VlhiHndon -MdADBsnRMoHor 57.125

125 13 SO UnhaO'lttsMndon ZrchaiyA A Aanher L Sutel 614568

125 13 a KBnhdl WOsHndon taiiyaMdd.eial. 68014

127 13 51 MnshaU WhiHiwon BitanCDiiter.elai. 06091

126 13 55 Marshall WuMngun Donald a A Bins Mgerson 02653

129 13 51 Maishdl WOsHndon Dmalda ABtnS Rgiarson 0195

130 1 61 MrrshaS Cameron DenaMa ABtnS Ragerson 0489

131 1 62 Mushao Cimren Donald QI%gBsan.£. 5

132 1 6 MtrshaO Qneren DonatdG ABtnS Rogoson 46931

133 1 141 Maishdi Camoron NannalhRAliirlJOgok 4162

131 13 64 MBShaO'WuHndon OonrlsWMaBar.clui 16707

135 1 7 MashaO Qmoren RchanlRRoishsy 21068

136 1 4 Mashan Qmeren DoneM G ABIn S ngoHon 10267

137 1 2 MnrinD Qmenn laryaHdAeid. 2667

136 1 1 Marshall Osnoron ThdmaGouldataeiryGI 36992

139 1 3 MnhaO CDnwon RehardP.lhrahay 25

140 9 4 Msshdl Ooy WtIlamsCMo1«ltyUdsbsam.U£ 667

141 9 5 Moishaa Day ItaMAHD 91775

142 9 19 MarshaO day MnlnaERetchor 69

143 9 20 Marshall Qoy OydeG ADaoeyR Silner 15149

144 11 11 Marshall Qimcron aaarlLAWHterLBaid^ 3021

143 11 03 ttnhaO Qnuren Marnaaiaiaasgou 2239

146 Its 1 Mnshao cameren iMriaRNger.oiiR 043

147 1 9 MashoO Cannon AftedLABdlndaF.Bums 2

148 1 05 Marshall Qsmon Howard M A IGtelynn M Dntdson 14363

149 1 01 Mnhali Onnon Hiil(T.ARcM)nRdoertt 56133

150 1 13 Marshall Qmron EDTAuoraliC 101.16

157 1 11 Maahdl (hmeron GiriyRThomas 238S

159 1 06 MarshaO (hmeren MorkT. ARdSyn Roberts 3673

159 1 10 Marshall Cameren MarkAABldgglMAIoen 2011

181 Its 13 MarshaO Qameron MchadSQoiley 039

182 118 14 MarshaO Cameron JameaHlhamasLOliK 0381

183 118 15 Maislua Cameron mildaAUIIIoean 0431

181 118 16 MarshaO Qrmon RarftMOydAolut 0401

165 11B 17 Marshall Canoron JoyeoMAManlnKltawnsend 0479

186 11B 18 Marshall Camoron DdootahLRuh 0559

167 11B 19 ManhaO (hmion IhrrySARdlynSAstGn 0591

166 11B 20 Miishdl Qmoon HlliyS ARlflyn S Aston ClSQB

169 9 441 MarshaO WuHndon BaHoyGBaher.elui oee

170 9 443 MarshaO WhsHndon BmerOandataO.J'.Bt 0481

171 9 444 MarshaOWOsHndon BuoaWBaher.elut 0568

172 9 44 ManhaO MftsWndon aivarlMly'RusI 6156

173 9 42 ansnau onrunrdon RjstyWbds 075

174 9 43 Abishdl WhaHndon (hgorT. A Blama L Rrsh 1075

175 9 41 MarshaO WhaHndon RogarTABIamaLRuh 069

176 9 40 Marshall WuHndon RogorT. ABIannaL Rish 049

177 9 301 MarshaO WhaHndon MttIe.hns7liomas 059

178 13 5 MarshaO WhaHndon -MdADaanRNOIar 33717

179 13 61 ManhaO WuHndon ibmmylWhiEon 2165

160 13 3 Mirshdl WhsHndon TtoddADanMlRKOer 14681

181 13 71 MarshaO WhaHndon DoHdAAMelodeaRRsler 169

182 13 48 ManhaO WuHndon QrAlsiealWmcyK 0469

183 13 49 ManduO WhiHndon QiAIsnallAnsciioe 0039

184 13 S2 ManhaOWhiHndon MdadASWhn^SNOey 1298

165 13 S3 Marshall WhaHndon Mchoel AAWhndySKOey 01989

166 1 63 MarshaO Oamoon MchaolAAWhndySNOey 4982
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